

Tel: 020 8453 9700 Web: www.memory-express.co.uk Email: sales@memory-express.co.uk



HP StoreEver MSL2024 Tape Library 1 LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 SAS



No Image Available



Tel: 020 8453 9700 Web: www.memory-express.co.uk Email: sales@memory-express.co.uk



HP StoreEver MSL2024 Tape Library 1 LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 SAS



No Image Available

Options

Service Packs

HP	UT378E	HP Care Pack 24x7 24 Hours Call-to-Repair Hardware Support 4 Year	£4906.09	VIEW>
HP	UE295E	HP Care Pack 4 Hours On-Site Extended Hours Response 3 Year	£1903.69	VIEW>
HP	UE299E	HP Care Pack 4 Hours On-Site Response 24x7 4 Year	Call us	VIEW>
HP	UZ408E	HP Care Pack Critical Advantage L2 Service 3 Year	Call us	VIEW>
HP	UE302PE	HP Care Pack Post Warranty Service Next Day On-Site 1 Year	£554.39	VIEW>
HP	US855E	HP Care Pack Next Day On-Site Response 4 Year	£1999.36	VIEW>
HP	UE304PE	HP Care Pack Post Warranty 4 Hours Response 24x7 1 Year	£862.13	VIEW>
HP	US857E	HP Care Pack Next Day On-Site Response 5 Year	£2471.82	VIEW>
HP	UT377E	HP Care Pack 24x7 24 Hours Call-to-Repair Hardware Support 3 Year	£3724.47	VIEW>
HP	UE294E	HP Care Pack Next Day On-Site Response 3 Year	£1505.21	VIEW>
HP	UJ779E	HP Care Pack Support Plus 24 for Storage 3 Year	£2399.82	VIEW>
HP	UE298E	HP Care Pack 4 Hours On-Site Extended Hours Response 4 Year	£2523.11	VIEW>
HP	UZ407E	HP Care Pack Critical Advantage L2 Service 1 Year	Call us	VIEW>
HP	UE303PE	HP Care Pack Post Warranty 4 Hours On-Site Monday to Friday Extended Hours Response 1 Year	£691.49	VIEW>
HP	UE308E	HP Care Pack Hardware Call-to-Repair within 6 Hours 24x7 3 Year	£4508.60	VIEW>
HP	US858E	HP Care Pack Hardware Call-to-Repair within 6 Hours 24x7 5 Year	Call us	VIEW>
HP	UA871E	HP Care Pack Startup - MSL Tape Library	£1873.12	VIEW>
HP	UT341PE	HP Care Pack Post Warranty 6 Hours 24x7 Call-to-Repair Hardware Support 2 Year	£3165.21	VIEW>
HP	UE293E	HP Care Pack Next Day Exchange 3 Year	£499.15	VIEW>
HP	UJ778E	HP Care Pack Support Plus for Storage 3 Year	Call us	VIEW>
HP	UT379E	HP Care Pack 24x7 24 Hours Call-to-Repair Hardware Support 5 Year	£6035.45	VIEW>



Tel: 020 8453 9700 Web: www.memory-express.co.uk Email: sales@memory-express.co.uk



HP StoreEver MSL2024 Tape Library 1 LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 SAS



No Image Available

	HP	UE296E	HP Care Pack 4 Hours On-Site Response 24x7 3 Year	£2399.82	VIEW>				
	HP	UE300E	HP Care Pack 4 Hours On-Site Extended Hours Response 5 Year	£3113.93	VIEW>				
	HP	UE301E	HP Care Pack 4 Hours On-Site Response 24x7 5 Year	£3908.91	VIEW>				
	HP	UE305PE	HP Care Pack Post Warranty Support Hardware Call-to-Repair within 6 Hours 24x7 1 Year	£1586.09	VIEW>				
	HP	US856E	HP Care Pack Hardware Call-to-Repair within 6 Hours 24x7 4 Year	Call us	VIEW>				
	HP	UT340PE	HP Care Pack Post Warranty 4 Hours 24x7 On-Site Hardware Support 2 Year	£1718.26	VIEW>				
Service Packs									
	HP	HF383E	HP Care Pack HP CP Service for Storage Training	£596.80	VIEW>				
	HP	U3S73E	HP Care Pack 3 Year 4 Hour 24x7 Proactive Care Service for MSL2024 Tape Library	£3294.42	VIEW>				
Service Packs									
	HP	U4823E	HP Care Pack Installation for Storage	£228.89	VIEW>				
	HP	UD486E	HP Care Pack Installation and Startup for Storage	£876.92	VIEW>				
Storage device trays or assembli									
	HP	BL535B	HP Ultrium 3280 Fibre Channel Drive Upgrade Kit for MSL Tape Library	£3410.33	VIEW>				
	HP	BL544B	HP Ultrium 3000 Fibre Channel Drive Upgrade Kit for MSL Tape Library	£3199.67	VIEW>				
	HP	QK732A	HP Premier Flex 10Gb Transceiver Long Range Fibre Channel LC/LC OM4 2f	£62.52	VIEW>				
Power Cables									
	HP	AF564A	HP 1.83m 10A C13 Power Cord	Call us	VIEW>				
	HP	AF568A	HP 1.83m 10A C13 EU Power Cord	Call us	VIEW>				
	HP	142257-002	HP 2.4 metre (8ft) 10A, IEC C14 to IEC C13 PDU Cable	£15.67	VIEW>				



Tel: 020 8453 9700 Web: www.memory-express.co.uk Email: sales@memory-express.co.uk



HP StoreEver MSL2024 Tape Library 1 LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 SAS



No Image Available

HP	AF565A	HP 1.83m 10A C13 CZ Power Cord	£10.92	VIEW>					
HP	AF567A	HP 2.5m 10A C13 ZA Power Cord	£10.92	VIEW>					
HP	AF556A	HP NEMA 5-15P to IEC320-C13 Power Cord	Call us	VIEW>					
HP	AF566A	HP 1.83m 10A C13 DK Power Cord	£27.52	VIEW>					
HP	AF557A	HP 1.83m 10A C13 CN Power Cord	Call us	VIEW>					
HP	AF570A	HP 1.83m 10a C13 UK Power Cord	£27.52	VIEW>					
HP	AF571A	HP 10A 250V Straight Power Cord (6ft/2 m) (Italian/Chile)	Call us	VIEW>					
Interconnect Cables									
HP	341177-B21	HP 12ft VHDCI to 68-pin SCSI Cable	£82.04	VIEW>					
Network Cable									
HP	QK733A	HP Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 Fiber Cable (2m)	£74.92	VIEW>					
HP	QK734A	HP Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 5 Fiber Cable (1m)	£93.89	VIEW>					
HP	QK735A	HP (15m) Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 Fiber Cable	£122.33	VIEW>					
HP	QK737A	HP Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 Fiber Cable (50m)	Call us	VIEW>					
HP	QK736A	HP Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 Fiber Cable (30m)	£169.75	VIEW>					

About Memory Express

Although we started out selling just Memory the best part of fifteen years ago, we have diversified organically over the years at the request of our customers. We specialise in Networking, Storage and Disaster Recovery and have the knowledge, experience and strategic partnerships to provide you with the service and value you demand - quality products, reasonably priced and delivered on time.

Memory Express can offer you a full range of installation and configuration services for hardware and software as well as detailed, accurate advice on all aspects of your IT projects. You'll be glad to know that we don't have a room full of school leavers trying to sell products they don't understand - all our staff are seasoned IT specialists and have an average length of service of over ten years. We won't just push you towards the solution we feel like selling; we'll help you to find the one you need.

Meanwhile, online, we offer one of the largest product ranges of any UK IT supplier. Showing near live stock, in depth product information and keen pricing, we're sure you'll find what you need. We also have matched memory upgrades for over 50,000 models of computer, server, printer, phone and camera, guaranteeing you the right memory, first time. All this is backed up by the same great service you'd expect when dealing with us over the phone. For our regular business customers, we provide T3, our corporate purchasing portal which provides a truly corporate focused buying experience.

We're conveniently located in Park Royal, London's Technology Business Park, allowing us to reach all areas of the UK quickly and efficiently. Many of our City based corporate clients benefit from same day delivery and we can offer next day delivery to established customers throughout the British Isles. Online delivery tracking and status information means that you need not worry about the whereabouts of your order.



Tel: 020 8453 9700 Web: www.memory-express.co.uk Email: sales@memory-express.co.uk



HP StoreEver MSL2024 Tape Library 1 LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 SAS



No Image Available

We're proud to have built up a wide variety of partnerships with quality vendors and many of our staff hold certifications from top tier manufacturers including Microsoft, Acronis, Symantec and VMWare.

Our clients vary in size from SMEs to many of the UK's largest corporates, government departments, schools and universities, and we're pleased to say that most have been our customers for many, many years - we believe in long term business relationships, not turning a quick profit. Why not contact us now to see how we can help you get the quality of service they already enjoy?